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1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Biden is performing his job?

17%  Strongly approve

24%  Somewhat approve

16%  Somewhat disapprove

36%  Strongly disapprove
7% Not sure

President Biden Job Approval Ratings

Approve Disapprove Net
February 22-23 41% 52% -11
February 17-19 41% 53% -12
February 15-16 42% 51% -9
February 10-13 42% 53% -11
February 8-9 40% 55% -15
February 3-4 42% 53% -11
February 1-2 43% 50% -7
January 27-28 40% 53% -13
January 24-25 41% 52% -11

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

2* How closely have you followed news stories about tensions between Russia, Ukraine, and the
NATO allies?

22%  Very closely

41%  Somewhat closely

20%  Not very closely

12%  Not at all closely
4% Not sure
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3* Has Russia already begun an invasion of Ukraine?

50% Yes
19% No
31% Not sure

4* If Russia invades Ukraine, should the United States send troops to help protect Ukraine?

31% Yes
37% No
32% Not sure

5* Suppose that all the NATO countries sent troops to protect Ukraine. In that case, should the
United States also send troops?
53%  Yes

23% No
24% Not sure

6* Has the United States been too strong in its response to Russia or too weak in protecting

Ukraine?
12%  Too strong in its response to Russia
32%  Too weak in protecting Ukraine
29%  Balance about right
27% Not sure
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7* How do you rate the way that President Biden has handled the situation with Russia and

Ukraine?
11%  Excellent
17%  Good
23%  Fair
34%  Poor
14%  Not sure

8* Which of the following nations represents the greatest threat to the United States: Russia,

China, or Iran?

27%  Russia
46%  China
9% Iran
18%  Not sure

9* How important is it for the United States to aggressively contain the global ambitions of

Russia and China?

44%  Veryimportant

34%  Somewhat important
5% Not very important
2%  Not at all important

15%  Not sure

10* Is it accurate to say that China and Russia are actively seeking to replace the United States

as the world’s leading superpower?

73% Yes
9% No
18% Not sure
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11* Looking ahead 20 or 25 years, how likely is it that the United States will remain the world’s
leading superpower?

22%  Very likely

34%  Somewhat likely

23%  Not very likely
7%  Not at all likely

14%  Notsure

12* Please let me know if you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

If we are patient and contain Russia’s global ambitions, their internal conflicts will lead to the
collapse of the Russian government.

11%  Strongly agree

30%  Somewhat agree

26%  Somewhat disagree
8%  Strongly disagree

26%  Not sure

The United States should place strict limits on trade with communist nations and other
dictatorships.

40%  Strongly agree

37%  Somewhat agree
9%  Somewhat disagree
3%  Strongly disagree

11%  Notsure
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12* Please let me know if you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Rather than trying to maintain our status as the world’s leading superpower, the United States
should share global leadership with China and Russia.

9%  Strongly agree
19%  Somewhat agree
24%  Somewhat disagree
33%  Strongly disagree
15%  Not sure

Russia’s invasion of Ukraine will lead to higher gas prices in the United States.

37%  Strongly agree

31%  Somewhat agree
7%  Somewhat disagree
3%  Strongly disagree

22%  Not sure

It doesn’t matter what Russia does in Ukraine. It's none of our business.

11%  Strongly agree

21%  Somewhat agree
27%  Somewhat disagree
29%  Strongly disagree
11%  Notsure
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12* Please let me know if you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

The American people are not willing to make the sacrifices necessary to win another Cold War
with Russia.

21%  Strongly agree

36%  Somewhat agree

16% Somewhat disagree
7%  Strongly disagree

20%  Notsure

Russia’s invasion of Ukraine will make supply chain problems worse.

28%  Strongly agree

40%  Somewhat agree

10%  Somewhat disagree
3%  Strongly disagree

19%  Not sure

Methodology

The survey of 1,200 Registered Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on February 22-23,
2022. Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and
the sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender, age, race, education, internet usage, and
political party to reasonably reflect the nation’s population of Registered Voters. Other variables were
reviewed to ensure that the final sample is representative of that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 2.8 percentage points.
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